Assessor’s Parcel Number: N/A

Date: MARCH 11, 2014

Recording Requested By:

Name: EILEEN CHURCH, PUBLIC WORKS
(JF)

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: $§ N/A

poc Nunber: 0839362

23/11/2014 02:39 PH
OFFICIAL RECORDS

Requested By

DC/PUBLIC WORKS

DOUGLAS COUNTY RECORDERS
Karen Ellison - Recorder

Page: 10f 3 Fee: $ 0.00

Mo

CHANGE ORDER NO 2 (#2014.055)

(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111,312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)

This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed,



CHANGE ORDER FILED

No. 2 v0.020234, AL
AWMAR I PM 2: 22
PROJECT.__ Tillman Ln. Sidewalk Improvements Project
TED THRAN
DATE OF ISSUANCE: February 28 2014 EFFECTIVE DATE:_February 28 2014 RK

8Y,
OWNER: _Douglas County Public Works, Douglas County, NV

OWNER's Contract No. 2013-603

CONTRACTOR:_ Sierra View Equipment ENGINEER:_R.O Anderson I
—m
min &

You are directed to make the foliowing changes in the Contract Documents. . rﬂ

Description: Add time to contract to allow weather/temperature to allow repair of irrigation and 20 T

turf. ™

Reason for Change Order: To extend completion dates to aliow temperature to allow repair of
turf and irrigation.

Aftachments: None

m
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES: —
Original Contract Price Original Contract Times =
Substantial Completion: January 2, 2014 %
$74.455.00 Ready for final payment: January 17, 2014 §%
=0
Net changes from previous Change Orders Net change from previous Change Orders =:_Ef‘l
——
=0
540.00 0 days =
a
Contract Price prior to this Change Order Contract Times prior to this Change Order ©
Substantial Completion: January 2, 2014
$74,995.00 Ready for final payment: January 17, 2014
Net Increase of this Change Order Net Increase of this Change Order
30 13
days
Contract Price with all approved Change Contract Times with all approved Change
Orders Orders

Substantial Completion: April 1, 2014
Ready for final payment: April 1, 2014 %

A1)
RE(é(F);\’II D: ) APPROVED: ACCEPTE% m\_\ M
'/ ‘ By: % M By‘Q_\_g\)\)

4 Si OwnerfAuthorized Signature) Co;'ltractor Muthorized Signature)
Date: ’/ Tov L Date: 3'/7'//4 Date: ___03/04/14

$74,995.00

Page 1 S e T

C \WINDOWS\TEMPABCL Technologies\easyPDF T\@BCL@CCO8386A\@BCL@CCO6386A doc



T

371120 14

Douglas County State of Nevada

CERTIFIED COPY
1 certify that the document to which this cerlificate
is attached is a full and ¢orrect copy of the original
record on file in thQ_Q’terk%Treasu‘r‘er's Office on this
; _ \

‘ﬂ ] ; !l ' Oéé




